AYUNTAMIENTO
TRES CANTOS

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

Dorsal

Pos

Nombre

DUATLON TRES CANTOS 2023

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

MASCULINO

META

RUN1

T

1 151

2 156
3 167
4 203
5 155
6 154
7 191
8 171
9 172
10 173
11 153
12 152
13 157
14 162
15 234
16 198
17 194
18 180
19 174
20 188
21 177
22 169
23 159
24 196
25 202
26 190
27 209
28 213
29 161
30 176
31 160
32 235
33 231
34 165
35 183
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Pelayo Gonzalez
Turrez

Andres

Juan Gonzalez Garcia

Adrian Martinez Bayan

Jose Almagro Valero

Ruben Pereira Garcia

Julen Andueza
Valencia

Eduardo Gomez
Garrachon

Sauco Tenllado
Jiménez
Carlos Blazquez
Morales

Saul Escarabajal
Hernandez

Noan Escarabajal
Hernandez

Nicolas Dominguez
Garcia

Francisco Mufioz
Espadas

Javi Alvarez Regidor

Cesar Morillo Notario
Pablo Gonzalez Dotu
Juan Luis Notario Urgel

Francisco Moya Galvez

Alfredo Garcia Del
Alamo

Mario Martin Moreno
Jorge Gonzaga Lobato

Alberto Fernandez
Bonilla

Antonio Garcia Freitas

Hugo Rosaenz Aranda

Lorenzo Pla Martin

Nicolas Mariano
Giuditta Villamil

Guillermo Alvarez
Morales

Raul Mejias Jimenez

José Sierra Garcia

Francisco Paniagua
Quiroga

Miguel Barea Mufioz
Rafael Cuevas Diaz

Miguel Sanchez De
Santiago

Javier Caro Crespo

JNM
SUB23M

SUB23M

SUB23M

VIM
ABM
JNM
ABM
SUB23M
VIM
SUB23M
SUB23M

ViM

ABM

ABM
V2M

ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM

ABM
ABM

ABM
VIM
VM

V2M

ABM

ABM

VM

ABM

V3M
ViM
V2M
ABM
ViM

CLUB DE TRIATLON
DIABLILLOS DE
RIVAS

A.D. FOGAR

CLUB DE TRIATLON
DIABLILLOS DE
RIVAS

TRIATLON
INFORHOUSE
SANTIAGO

CLUB TRIATLON LAS
ROZAS

CIDADE DE LUGO
FLUVIAL

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

CLUB TRIATLON LAS
ROZAS
CLUB TRIATLON LAS
ROZAS
CLUB TRIATLON LAS
ROZAS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. NAUTICO DE
NARON
C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN
SEBASTIAN DE LOS
REYES

TRIATLON
CARABANCHEL
TRI INFINITY
MOSTOLES
COMPLUTUM
TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON
MARCHAMALO
PERLAS TRIATLON
COLMENAR VIEJO
CLUB TRIATLON
OVIEDO

CLUB TRIATLON 401
AD TRIATLON
ECOSPORT
ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON ATLETI

TRIATLON
INFORHOUSE
SANTIAGO
PERLAS TRIATLON
COLMENAR VIEJO
TRIKATLON TRES
CANTOS

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN
SEBASTIAN DE LOS
REYES

CLUB TRIATLON
ONDARRETA
ALCORCON

AD TRIATLON
ECOSPORT
ALCOBENDAS

CDE AGUAVERDE
INDEPENDIENTE

00:53:44

00:53:45

00:53:45

00:53:59

00:54:22
00:56:12
00:56:20
00:56:31
00:56:46
00:57:02
00:57:18
00:57:40

00:57:55

00:59:12

00:59:44
01:00:16

01:00:44
01:00:59
01:01:09
01:01:21
01:01:26
01:01:31
01:01:36

01:03:24

01:03:51

01:04:05

01:04:24

01:04:42

01:05:07

01:07:11

01:07:17
01:07:20
01:07:40
01:08:11
01:08:42

00:16:48

00:16:49

00:16:30

00:16:20

00:16:36
00:16:20
00:16:48
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:38
00:16:49
00:16:48

00:16:50

00:17:31

00:17:32
00:17:47

00:17:48
00:19:08
00:18:39
00:18:21
00:17:48
00:18:35
00:18:35

00:18:33

00:19:32

00:19:21

00:19:17

00:18:50

00:18:48

00:20:26

00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:16
00:19:47
00:19:49

00:00:19

00:00:22

00:00:30

00:00:24

00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:20

00:00:23

00:00:39

00:00:56
00:00:28

00:00:26
00:00:44
00:00:27
00:00:28

00:00:29
00:00:30

00:00:45

00:00:40

00:00:27

00:00:33

00:00:32

00:00:51

00:00:53

00:00:45

00:00:33
00:00:49
00:00:35
00:00:44
00:01:53

SPORT

Bike RUN2
00:28:30 00:08:06
00:28:26 00:08:07
00:28:44 00:08:01
00:28:57 00:08:17
00:28:44 00:08:36
00:31:12 00:08:16
00:30:39 00:08:26
00:30:53 00:08:29
00:30:50 00:08:51
00:30:56 00:08:58
00:30:37 00:09:25
00:31:28 00:09:02
00:31:56 00:08:45
00:31:54 00:09:06
00:32:17 00:08:57
00:32:54 00:09:05
00:33:08 00:09:19
00:31:12 00:09:54
00:33:01 00:08:59
00:33:30 00:09:01
00:34:06 00:09:01
00:33:14 00:09:10
00:33:04 00:09:11
00:34:48 00:09:21
00:34:08 00:09:42
00:34:21 00:09:48
00:35:01 00:09:33
00:35:19 00:09:41
00:35:39 00:09:45
00:35:33 00:10:26
00:37:12 00:10:13
00:37:33 00:09:38
00:37:39 00:10:07
00:37:39 00:10:00
00:36:43 00:10:16



® DUATLON TRES CANTOS 2023
AYUNTAMIENTO CLASIFICACION GENERAL

TRES CANTOS MASCULINO LaBTUS
CONCFIJALiA DE DFPORTES
Pos Dorsal Nombre Categ Pcat Equipo META RUN1 T1 Bike RUN2
36 170 Ifigo GayaVan Stijn  V2M 4 S TRIATLONNE  01:08:56  00:21:22  00:00:55 00:36:21  00:10:17
Gabriel Izquierdo CLUB TRIATLON .00- 91 -00- T 1.
37 179 Garcia V1M 12 SAMBURIEL 01:09:05 00:21:09 00:00:52 00:35:57 00:11:05
38 195 Sergio Marina Martin ~ ABM 12 TRIATLON ATLETI 01:09:10 00:19:15 00:00:33 00:39:22 00:09:58
39 197 Alejandro Lopez Vega V1M 13 TRIATLON ATLETI 01:09:11 00:20:43 00:00:50 00:36:47 00:10:49
C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN
40 163 José Alonso Varela V1M 14 SEBASTIAN DELOS  01:09:58  00:20:28  00:00:51 00:37:40 00:10:57
REYES
Rafael Izquierdo CLUB TRIATLON 10- 90- .01- .27. 9.
41 178 Garcia ABM 13 SAMBURIEL 01:10:09 00:20:44 00:01:01 00:37:05 00:11:17
42 221 Eric Pajuelo Gutiérrez  ABM 14 01:10:13 00:19:41 00:01:11 00:38:41 00:10:39
43 187 José Jodar Vidal V1M 15 INDEPENDIENTE 01:10:36 00:20:53 00:01:19 00:37:09 00:11:13
44 232 Fernando Carbelido ), 5 01:12:40  00:20:220  00:01:01 00:40:34  00:10:43
Hugo Taracido TRIATLON RIAS 13- 91 .01- .40- 10-
45 207 Loureiro ABM 15 BAIXAS 01:13:20 00:21:06 00:01:03 00:40:16 00:10:54
46 218 Sergio Coello Gordo ViM 16 01:13:56  00:20:48  00:01:40 00:40:37 00:10:49
47 205  Juan Cafias Garcia VIM 17 RN REAL 01:14:29  00:22:01  00:00:57 00:39:41  00:11:48
Francisco Javier 14 99 .00- .20- 11
48 186 Esteban Bragado V3M 2 INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:37 00:22:13 00:00:56 00:39:54 00:11:33
49 224 Jesus Selma Veguilla ABM 16 01:15:23 00:23:12 00:02:04 00:38:40 00:11:26
50 222 Ruben Heras Rojas ViM 18 01:15:52  00:21:33  00:02:30 00:40:21 00:11:26
51 230 Eduardo Mota Sanchez ABM 17 01:16:19 00:20:42 00:01:33 00:42:17 00:11:45
52 208 Javier Herrero Tiflana V1M 19 TRIENTRENOS 01:16:25
53 185 Oscar Mories Cordero V1M 20 INDEPENDIENTE 01:17:06 00:22:08 00:01:52 00:41:00 00:12:05
Alberto Consuegra 17 9. .00+ .40- 19
54 193 Fernandez Capel ABM 18 TRI + MQRALZARZAL 01:17:45 00:22:10 00:02:33 00:40:59 00:12:01
55 210  Omar Guntaue 1 VIM 21 AR DEON TRES 01:17:55  00:23:40  00:00:45 00:41:13  00:12:15
56 229  Raflentina Fernandez ), 22 01:17:56  00:22:39  00:01:10 00:43:00  00:11:06
57 227 Tirso Perez Socias ABM 19 01:17:57 00:22:37 00:01:58 00:41:58 00:11:22
58 212 arlas Galende ABM 20 01:18:05  00:21:50  00:01:17 00:43:45  00:11:11
. . . TRIATLON Q. 91 .01 AN PER
59 200 Daniel Pérez Barcena ABM 21 CARABANCHEL 01:18:09 00:21:37 00:01:16 00:44:10 00:11:05
60 199  Omar Leal Bldzquez ~ ABM 22 RIEON o 01:18:10  00:21:37  00:00:56 00:44:25  00:11:11
CLUB DE TRIATLON
61 168 pablosSalvador V2M 6 DIABLILLOS DE 01:18:21  00:22:33  00:02:07 00:41:51  00:11:49
laz-maroto RIVAS
CLUB DE TRIATLON
62 166 Eduardo Isla Torres V3M 3 DIABLILLOS DE 01:18:29 00:22:25 00:02:13 00:42:41 00:11:09
RIVAS
63 211 Luis Alberto Rubio yqpy 23 01:18:37  00:21:19  00:02:16 00:44:09  00:10:51
64 226 Rubén Ortega Gbmez ABM 23 01:19:06  00:23:26  00:00:53 00:42:13 00:12:33
65 225 Javier Dias Dela VIM 24 01:19:32  00:20:57  00:02:27 00:45:37  00:10:29
Rubén Berrocal .10 1. .09 AA- 11
66 182 Navacerrada V1M 25 INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:38 00:21:39 00:02:40 00:44:08 00:11:10
67 223 Luis Trigos Flores ABM 24 01:19:56  00:23:24  00:01:28 00:42:07 00:12:55
68 181 Jorge Jiménez Garcia ABM 25 INDEPENDIENTE 01:20:15 00:24:03 00:00:54 00:42:13 00:13:05
Carlos Vicente 9. 9. .00 A9 .12
69 233 Villaverde V1M 26 01:22:03 00:25:34 00:00:54 00:42:19 00:13:14
Alfonso Mora 99. 99. .01 AC- 19
70 236 Hernandez ABM 26 01:22:17 00:22:53 00:01:41 00:45:09 00:12:32
. AD TRIATLON
71 158 Fernando Guillermo . 27 ECOSPORT 01:222:19  00:23:44  00:01:17 00:44:42  00:12:35
Morales Luengo ALCOBENDAS
72 215 Tim Clifford Oooooh V2M 7 01:22:44 00:22:36 00:01:39 00:43:32 00:14:56
Juan Luis Landa 94 9. .09 e 1.
73 220 Colorado ViM 28 01:24:40 00:23:49 00:02:35 00:46:27 00:11:49
74 214 Raul Piedra Alarcos V1M 29 01:26:30 00:22:08 00:02:13 00:50:29 00:11:38
75 164  Aldlandro Prieto V2M 8 C.T. MALAGA 01:229:43  00:26:44  00:01:05 00:48:18  00:13:34
76 184 Luis Lopez Calles V3M 4 INDEPENDIENTE 01:42:09 00:34:04 00:02:16 00:47:27 00:18:21
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. DUATLON TRES CANTOS 2023
AYUNTAMIENTO CLASIFICACION GENERAL

TRES CANTOS MASCULINO LABETUS
CONCFJALIA DE DEPORTES
Pos Dorsal Nombre Categ Pcat Equipo META RUN1 T1 Bike RUN2
77 228 Pedro Yera Palomino  ABM 01:13:25  00:20:17  00:00:49 00:41:46 00:10:31
} CLUB TRIATLON
78 175 fc\gg'tﬂ[‘e%amos ABM ONDARRETA 00:18:22  00:00:31
! ALCORCON
79 216 Mario Garcia Chaparro SUB23M
Javier Castro TRIATLON
80 204 \agdalena VIM PARACUELLOS
Jose Ramon Jiménez
81 192 Blazquez JNM SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
Arturo Cuadrado
82 201 Rodriguez ABM TRIATLON DUERO
83 217 Antonio Alcaide Raya V2M
84 219 Sergio Munguia L6pez V1M
Francisco Javier Araujo PERLAS TRIATLON . 00"
85 189 Arroyo ABM COLMENAR VIEJO 00:16:37  00:00:31
Gonzalo Galvez TRIATLON REAL
86 206 Martinez M CANOE
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